Phone: (02) 9748 2022  |  Fax: (02) 9748 2099
Email: sales@masterflow.net.au  |  Website: www.masterflow.net.au
pipeline
&
Plantroom
Accessories
Issue # 1  |  July, 2010
Masterflow.... ‘Your One-Stop Shop’

Pressure
Max
(KPA)
ØD
(mm)
H
(mm)
h
(mm)
A
BSP
(inch)
Weight
(Kg)
3AF8/3SV 8 4 300 272 233 -- ¾ 1.9
3AF12/3SV 12 6 300 272 315 -- ¾ 2.6
3AF18/3SV 18 9 300 308 360 -- ¾ 3.5
3AF25/3SV 25 12 300 308 480 -- ¾ 4.6
3AF35/3SV 35 17 300 376 465 130 ¾ 5.4
6AF50/3SV 50 25 600 441 495 175 ¾ 12.5
6AF80/3SV 80 40 600 512 570 175 1 17.0
6AF100/3SV 100 50 600 512 680 175 1 20.5
6AF140/3SV 140 70 600 512 890 175 1 28.6
6AF200/3SV 200 100 600 634 785 235 1 36.7
6AF250/3SV 250 125 600 634 915 235 1 45.0
6AF300/3SV 300 150 600 634 1085 235 1 52.0
6AF400/3SV 400 200 600 740 1075 245 1 65.0
6AF500/3SV 500 250 600 740 1295 245 1 79.0
6AF500/3SV 600 300 600 740 1530 245 1 85.0
6AF800/3SV 800 400 600 740 1990 245 1 103.0
Description Price
Wall mount bracket for tanks 4L-25L
Part No: Z912501 $52.00
For m

•	 Dual plate BS10 Table ‘E’.
•	 BODY : Cast Iron
•	 PLATE : Stainless Steel
•	 SEAT : Buna-N Rubber
•	 SPRING: Stainless Steel.
Part No.
Size
(Inch)
Size
(mm)
Price Each
(Excl. GST)
WCV50 2 50 $58.00
WCV65 2 ½ 65 $69.00
WCV80 3 80 $88.00
WCV100 4 100 $120.00
WCV125 5 125 $151.00
WCV150 6 150 $208.00
WCV200 8 200 $344.00
WCV250 10 250 $537.00
WCV300 12 300 $567.00
WCV350 14 350 $894.00
WCV400 16 400 $1378.00
Part No. Size
(Inch)
Size
(mm)

em
ou
nr
ab
le
O
pt
in
um
 F
lo
w
(m
3 /h
r)
OVAD050 050 350 590 670 10.6 460 740 840 21.2
OVAD065 065 350 590 670 17.9 460 740 840 35.8
OVAD080 080 460 740 840 27.1 630 960 1040 54.3
OVAD100 100 460 740 840 42.4 630 960 1070 84.8
OVAD125 125 630 960 1040 66.3 810 1130 1230 132.5
OVAD150 150 630 960 1040 95.4 810 1130 1230 190.8
OVAD200 200 810 1130 1230 169.6 880 1410 1460 339.3
OVAD250 250 880 1410 1460 265 1100 1780 1895 530.1
OVAD300 300 1100 1780 1895 381.7 1100 1790 1905 763.4
OVAD350 350 1100 1790 1905 519.5 1250 2030 2175 1039
OVAD400 400 1250 2030 2175 678.6 1250 2030 2175 1357
OVAD450 450 1250 2030 2175 858.8 1800 2030 2630 1717.6
CHILLER
OVAD
RETURN
BOILER